
Aberdeen Boat Club
Sponsored by:

Jebsen WAGLAN 4 
Marine (Provisional results)

IRC RACE RESULTS
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 -  11 December 2011
Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number : 2

Place Yacht Sail No.
IRC 

Number
Start 
Time

Finish 
Time

Elapsed 
Time

Corrected 
Time

1 Elektra HKG 2183 1.091 11:00:00 11:45:15 0:45:15 0:49:22
2 The Farr Side HKG 254 1.000 11:00:00 11:50:27 0:50:27 0:50:27
3 Wicked HKG 2171 1.093 11:00:00 11:46:41 0:46:41 0:51:01
4 Kei Lun HKG 1691 1.054 11:00:00 11:49:09 0:49:09 0:51:48
5 Crystal HKG 2118 1.110 11:00:00 11:46:44 0:46:44 0:51:52
6 Yacht O HKG 2110 1.118 11:00:00 11:49:29 0:49:29 0:55:19
7 Jena Pabe HKG 2253 0.960 11:00:00 11:58:25 0:58:25 0:56:05
8 Redeye HKG 280 1.170 11:00:00 11:48:12 0:48:12 0:56:24

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION A
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 -  11 December 2011
Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number : 2

Place Yacht Sail No
HKPN 

Number
Start 
Time

Finish 
Time

Elapsed 
Time

Corrected 
Time

1 Chasse Spleen HKG 290 1027 11:00:00 11:53:42 0:53:42 0:52:17
2 Red Kite I HKG 2090 937 11:00:00 11:49:47 0:49:47 0:53:08
3 Jelignite HKG 1428 910 11:00:00 11:49:40 0:49:40 0:54:35
4 Diamond Queen HKG 2060 973 11:00:00 11:53:23 0:53:23 0:54:52
5 The Farr Side HKG 254 916 11:00:00 11:50:27 0:50:27 0:55:05
6 Crystal HKG 2118 838 11:00:00 11:46:44 0:46:44 0:55:46
7 FG3 / Stephen Davis HKG 2265 917 11:00:00 11:51:13 0:51:13 0:55:51
8 Javelin / Ivy Lau HKG 1529 931 11:00:00 11:52:13 0:52:13 0:56:05
9 Kei Lun HKG 1691 828 11:00:00 11:49:09 0:49:09 0:59:22

10 Jena Pabe / Ben Chong HKG 2253 979 11:00:00 11:58:25 0:58:25 0:59:40
11 Elektra HKG 2183 756 11:00:00 11:45:15 0:45:15 0:59:51
12 Wicked HKG 2171 773 11:00:00 11:46:41 0:46:41 1:00:24
13 Yacht O HKG 2110 795 11:00:00 11:49:29 0:49:29 1:02:15
14 Redeye HKG 280 751 11:00:00 11:48:12 0:48:12 1:04:11

 RACE RESULTS J/80
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 - 11 December 2011
Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number : 2

Place Yacht Sail No
Start 
Time

Finish 
Time

Elapsed 
Time

1 Jelignite HKG 1428 11:00:00 11:49:40 0:49:40
2 FG3 / Stephen Davies HKG2265 11:00:00 11:51:13 0:51:13
3 Javelin / Ivy Lau HKG1529 11:00:00 11:52:13 0:52:13
4 JeNa Pabe / Ben Chong HKG2253 11:00:00 11:58:25 0:58:25


